

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WESTSIDE MUTUAL AID 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,140.64
2025-07-01	Labels	txn_K9HKwoP	-\$21.88	\$2,118.76
2025-07-01	Chicken tenders	txn_YRHxpNl	-\$7.45	\$2,111.31
2025-07-01	Flowers	txn_JxHEdyz	-\$38.59	\$2,072.72
2025-07-10	Donation from Sarah Weil	txn_vgH4MWd	\$150.00	\$2,222.72
2025-07-14	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/7 to 7/13	txn_QmH9ynV	-\$10.50	\$2,212.22
2025-07-17	Donation from Britney Kummerer	txn_lZH5zXk	\$50.00	\$2,262.22
2025-07-18	Donation from Olivia Stovicek	txn_qkHRW5N	\$5.00	\$2,267.22
2025-07-21	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/14 to 7/20	txn_JxHE0gA	-\$3.85	\$2,263.37
2025-07-25	Donation from Lydia Wong	txn_EyHwJyz	\$200.00	\$2,463.37
2025-07-28	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28	txn_0eH86ny	-\$14.00	\$2,449.37
2025-07-29	Glucerna	txn_oyHok6O	-\$27.59	\$2,421.78
2025-07-29	Aldi	txn_78Hy5wn	-\$105.78	\$2,316.00
2025-07-29	Cvs	txn_vgH4dVZ	-\$11.57	\$2,304.43
2025-07-29	Ice	txn mAHZdEw	-\$12.25	\$2,292.18
2025-07-30	Donation from Paul and Ariana	txn_MNH5LXQ	\$500.00	\$2,792.18
	WITHDRAWN: \$253.46. DEPOSITED: \$905.00.			\$2,792.18

Westside Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Westside Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.